WATER LEVEL INDICATOR
Model CPR
APPLICATIONS
The CPR Water Level Indicator is used for measuring the
depth of water in boreholes, standpipes and wells. The
water level indicator offers an accurate and quick rea-
dout of water depth.
DESCRIPTION

Height  318 mm 355 mm
Width  263 mm 300 mm
Depth  200 mm 190 mm
Capacity  100 m (300 ft) 150 m (500 ft)
Weight (empty)  1.62 kg 2.72 kg
GRADUATED TAPE EVAT  PCST
Material  Ethyl vinyl acetate tape Epoxy coated steel tape with medium
  density polyethylene jacket
Width  6.5 mm 11 mm
Weight  0.025 kg/m 0.030 kg/m
Products and speci�cations are subject to change without notice. E5003C-050901
© Roctest Limited, 2005.
METRIC GRADUATIONS
Model Tape Tape Graduation
Number Model Length
CPR6-30PM  PCST 30 m Every mm
CPR6-100PM  PCST 100 m Every mm
CPR6-150PM  PCST 150 m Every mm
IMPERIAL GRADUATIONS
Model Tape Tape Graduation
Number Model Length
CPR6-100F  EVAT 100 ft Every foot
CPR6-300F  EVAT 300 ft Every foot
CPR6-500F  EVAT 500 ft Every foot
CPR6-100PF  PCST 100 ft Every 0.01 ft
CPR6-300PF  PCST 300 ft Every 0.01 ft
CPR6-500PF  PCST 500 ft Every 0.01 ftACCESSORIES
• Padded vinyl carrying case
• Replacement tips and/or tapes